
Malpensa 27 09 20 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 77 TAVASCI M. 15:59.682
Tempo gara

1 2:29.590 12:38:45.922

2 2:17.765 12:41:03.687

3 2:14.127 12:43:17.814

4 2:16.018 12:45:33.832

5 2:13.711 12:47:47.543

6 2:13.397 12:50:00.940

7 2:15.074 12:52:16.014

 Po. 2 - # 633 CANINA S. + 05.362
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.456 12:38:47.788

2 2:16.593 12:41:04.381

3 2:16.969 12:43:21.350

4 2:14.773 12:45:36.123

5 2:14.680 12:47:50.803

6 2:15.492 12:50:06.295

7 2:15.081 12:52:21.376

 Po. 3 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 06.618
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.438 12:38:52.770

2 2:12.278 12:41:05.048

3 2:16.823 12:43:21.871

4 2:17.110 12:45:38.981

5 2:12.954 12:47:51.935

6 2:16.021 12:50:07.956

7 2:14.676 12:52:22.632

 Po. 4 - # 297 MEDINA F. + 09.071
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.268 12:38:54.600

2 2:14.682 12:41:09.282

3 2:14.737 12:43:24.019

4 2:15.749 12:45:39.768

5 2:14.798 12:47:54.566

6 2:15.949 12:50:10.515

7 2:14.570 12:52:25.085

 Po. 5 - # 228 BISON E. + 13.360
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.791 12:38:44.123

2 2:16.772 12:41:00.895

3 2:16.531 12:43:17.426

4 2:14.955 12:45:32.381

5 2:17.966 12:47:50.347

6 2:17.248 12:50:07.595

7 2:21.779 12:52:29.374

 Po. 6 - # 590 ERBA S. + 22.939
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.073 12:38:52.803

2 2:19.116 12:41:11.919

3 2:17.775 12:43:29.694

4 2:17.880 12:45:47.574

5 2:18.227 12:48:05.801

6 2:16.696 12:50:22.497

7 2:16.456 12:52:38.953

 Po. 7 - # 78 VERRINI S. + 24.726
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.453 12:38:44.785

2 2:18.288 12:41:03.073

3 2:17.804 12:43:20.877

4 2:21.264 12:45:42.141

5 2:19.294 12:48:01.435

6 2:18.829 12:50:20.264

7 2:20.476 12:52:40.740

 Po. 8 - # 712 ALAIMO D. + 36.882
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.859 12:38:56.191

2 2:22.909 12:41:19.100

3 2:20.303 12:43:39.403

4 2:18.755 12:45:58.158

5 2:17.812 12:48:15.970

6 2:19.487 12:50:35.457

7 2:17.439 12:52:52.896

 Po. 9 - # 635 MANCA N. + 36.905
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.893 12:39:03.207

2 2:21.575 12:41:24.782

3 2:19.363 12:43:44.449

4 2:15.282 12:45:59.731

5 2:23.475 12:48:23.206

6 2:14.064 12:50:37.270

7 2:15.649 12:52:52.919

 Po. 10 - # 178 ZANON L. + 39.257
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.641 12:38:59.973

2 2:20.430 12:41:20.403

3 2:20.969 12:43:41.372

4 2:17.663 12:45:59.035

5 2:18.153 12:48:17.188

6 2:19.281 12:50:36.469

7 2:18.802 12:52:55.271

 Po. 11 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 45.413
Dif. Primo

1 2:47.584 12:39:03.916

2 2:20.490 12:41:24.406

3 2:22.312 12:43:46.718

4 2:18.078 12:46:04.796

5 2:18.855 12:48:23.651

6 2:18.676 12:50:42.327

7 2:19.100 12:53:01.427

 Po. 12 - # 257 BROGGI M. + 54.133
Dif. Primo

1 2:50.785 12:39:07.117

2 2:21.069 12:41:28.186

3 2:20.402 12:43:48.588

4 2:22.808 12:46:11.396

5 2:19.534 12:48:30.930

6 2:18.905 12:50:49.835

7 2:20.312 12:53:10.147

 Po. 13 - # 145 DAVERIO G. + 56.117
Dif. Primo

1 2:46.463 12:39:02.795

2 2:21.986 12:41:24.781

3 2:22.974 12:43:47.755

4 2:24.294 12:46:12.049

5 2:21.931 12:48:33.980

6 2:19.157 12:50:53.137

7 2:18.994 12:53:12.131

 Po. 14 - # 355 LEONARDI A. + 56.134
Dif. Primo

1 2:57.400 12:39:13.732

2 2:20.517 12:41:34.249

3 2:17.857 12:43:52.106

4 2:19.579 12:46:11.685

5 2:25.502 12:48:37.187

6 2:19.382 12:50:56.569

7 2:15.579 12:53:12.148

 Po. 15 - # 690 D`AMBROSIO N.+ 1:02.687
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.005 12:38:59.337

2 2:24.355 12:41:23.692

3 2:22.424 12:43:46.116

4 2:23.397 12:46:09.513

5 2:23.283 12:48:32.796

6 2:22.801 12:50:55.597

7 2:23.104 12:53:18.701

 Po. 16 - # 213 DRAGONE D. + 1:04.487
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.377 12:39:00.709

2 2:25.954 12:41:26.663

3 2:24.301 12:43:50.964

4 2:24.498 12:46:15.462

5 2:24.040 12:48:39.502

6 2:20.558 12:51:00.060

7 2:20.441 12:53:20.501

 Po. 17 - # 647 ROSA A. + 1:10.409
Dif. Primo

1 2:51.775 12:39:08.107

2 2:21.829 12:41:29.936

3 2:24.714 12:43:54.650

4 2:20.943 12:46:15.593

5 2:20.614 12:48:36.470

6 2:19.558 12:50:56.028

7 2:30.395 12:53:26.423

 Po. 18 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 1:18.642
Dif. Primo

1 2:49.962 12:39:06.294

2 2:20.981 12:41:27.275

3 2:26.744 12:43:54.019

4 2:25.114 12:46:19.133

5 2:22.667 12:48:41.800

6 2:28.422 12:51:10.222

7 2:24.434 12:53:34.656

Fastest lap: 2:12.278 
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Malpensa 27 09 20 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 547 MANCUSO J. + 1:25.425
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.127 12:38:54.459

2 2:23.669 12:41:18.128

3 2:27.888 12:43:46.016

4 2:29.119 12:46:15.135

5 2:30.849 12:48:45.984

6 2:27.955 12:51:13.939

7 2:27.500 12:53:41.439

 Po. 20 - # 977 ERBA A. + 1:26.721
Dif. Primo

1 2:53.355 12:39:09.687

2 2:19.323 12:41:29.010

3 2:22.391 12:43:51.401

4 2:21.203 12:46:12.604

5 2:42.527 12:48:55.131

6 2:25.040 12:51:20.171

7 2:22.564 12:53:42.735

 Po. 21 - # 315 PIRAS M. + 1:27.407
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.379 12:38:57.711

2 2:25.322 12:41:23.033

3 2:27.581 12:43:50.614

4 2:27.783 12:46:18.397

5 2:28.961 12:48:47.358

6 2:27.951 12:51:15.309

7 2:28.112 12:53:43.421

 Po. 22 - # 45 BERNASCONI F.+ 1:28.320
Dif. Primo

1 2:56.426 12:39:12.758

2 2:25.668 12:41:38.426

3 2:23.085 12:44:01.511

4 2:23.560 12:46:25.071

5 2:24.340 12:48:49.411

6 2:30.069 12:51:19.480

7 2:24.854 12:53:44.334

 Po. 23 - # 741 MAGONARA J.+ 1:29.049
Dif. Primo

1 2:33.507 12:39:05.676

2 2:29.699 12:41:35.375

3 2:25.818 12:44:01.193

4 2:26.025 12:46:27.218

5 2:29.171 12:48:56.389

6 2:24.881 12:51:21.270

7 2:23.793 12:53:45.063

 Po. 24 - # 6 TAVASCI E. + 1:32.693
Dif. Primo

1 2:51.094 12:39:07.426

2 2:29.546 12:41:36.972

3 2:26.830 12:44:03.802

4 2:24.948 12:46:28.750

5 2:28.597 12:48:57.347

6 2:25.437 12:51:22.784

7 2:25.923 12:53:48.707

 Po. 25 - # 916 DRAGHETTI L.+ 1:38.961
Dif. Primo

1 2:46.430 12:39:02.762

2 2:50.974 12:41:53.736

3 2:26.360 12:44:20.096

4 2:24.146 12:46:44.242

5 2:23.206 12:49:07.448

6 2:23.195 12:51:30.643

7 2:24.332 12:53:54.975

 Po. 26 - # 318 RICASOLI L. + 1:41.203
Dif. Primo

1 3:01.964 12:39:18.296

2 2:28.983 12:41:47.279

3 2:26.938 12:44:14.217

4 2:25.228 12:46:39.445

5 2:25.828 12:49:05.273

6 2:25.958 12:51:31.231

7 2:25.986 12:53:57.217

 Po. 27 - # 117 BOSETTI D. + 1:56.713
Dif. Primo

1 3:14.949 12:39:31.281

2 2:26.072 12:41:57.353

3 2:30.414 12:44:27.767

4 2:25.057 12:46:52.824

5 2:24.481 12:49:17.305

6 2:26.314 12:51:43.619

7 2:29.108 12:54:12.727

 Po. 28 - # 27 TAVASCI M. + 2:15.445
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.704 12:39:09.127

2 2:21.898 12:41:31.025

3 2:20.927 12:43:51.952

4 2:17.899 12:46:09.851

5 2:36.410 12:48:46.261

6 2:48.309 12:51:34.570

7 2:56.889 12:54:31.459

 Po. 29 - # 970 RIZZOLO G. + 2:16.711
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.689 12:39:15.488

2 2:33.333 12:41:48.821

3 2:30.364 12:44:19.185

4 2:31.983 12:46:51.168

5 2:31.362 12:49:22.530

6 2:33.487 12:51:56.017

7 2:36.708 12:54:32.725

 Po. 30 - # 882 CURINO S. + 2:17.413
Dif. Primo

1 3:47.086 12:40:03.418

2 2:26.581 12:42:29.999

3 2:26.968 12:44:56.967

4 2:24.094 12:47:21.061

5 2:24.432 12:49:45.493

6 2:22.521 12:52:08.014

7 2:25.413 12:54:33.427

 Po. 31 - # 615 RADAELLI R. + 2:23.714
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.983 12:39:19.882

2 2:36.751 12:41:56.633

3 2:33.889 12:44:30.522

4 2:34.853 12:47:05.375

5 2:31.474 12:49:36.849

6 2:30.127 12:52:06.976

7 2:32.752 12:54:39.728

 Po. 32 - # 170 NARDIN E. + 2:29.659
Dif. Primo

1 2:45.964 12:39:18.192

2 2:34.851 12:41:53.043

3 2:34.483 12:44:27.526

4 2:35.160 12:47:02.686

5 2:32.254 12:49:34.940

6 2:35.741 12:52:10.681

7 2:34.992 12:54:45.673

 Po. 33 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.072 12:39:41.092

2 2:41.918 12:42:23.010

3 2:42.168 12:45:05.178

4 2:49.194 12:47:54.372

5 2:56.722 12:50:51.094

6 3:12.404 12:54:03.498

 Po. 34 - # 290 NATALI D. + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 4:06.595 12:40:22.927

2 2:46.785 12:43:09.712

Fastest lap: 2:12.278 
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